PNEUMATIC VALVES | Brass Heavy Duty
PE Valves | Solenoid Operated
PN
EU
M
AT
IC
 V

Port size : 1/4”
Port size : 1/2”
How to Order
(1) Only for BSP
(2) Special order
1 3
2
56
70 23.7
Ø 6.6 25.411 29
35
133
75
CYL
IN EXH
50
.8
82.7 39.7
Ø 8 47.615.9
84.4
83
182
47.8
CYL
IN EXH
261BACCARA VALVES CATALOG
 PE Valves | Solenoid Operated
PN
EU
M
ATIC VALVES
PES5-S | Sol-Spring | 1/4”, 1/2” 5 port
Port size : 1/4”
Port size : 1/2”
How to Order
PES5 - PORT SIZE - S - SEAL MATERIAL - EXTERNAL AIR
SUPPLY (1) - MANUAL
OVERRIDE - COIL
VOLTAGE - POWER - CONNECTOR
1/4” BSP 0 NBR N without 1 None 0 without 0 none 0 without 0
1/4” NPT 1 FPM (Viton®) V with 2 Plastic 1 6 1 AC
8W50Hz 1
standard 1
1/2” BSP 2 Brass slot 2(2) 12 2 with LED 2
1/2” NPT 3 non-locking
St.st knob 3(2)
24 3 AC
8W60Hz 2 with LED +
surge
protection
348 4
locking
St.st knob 4(2)
110 5 DC10W 3
120 6 with 1/2”
hub  4
230 7
240 8
other 9
(1) Only for BSP
(2) Special order
Ø 6.6 11.2
158.4
25.425.4
25.423.9
35
71
28.7
57
74.8
CYL CYL
IN EXHEXH
Ø 8 15.8
231.2
47.6
83
47.6
47.6
50
.8
39.6
47.8
84.7
84.2
CYL CYL
IN EXHEXH
3 1
2
5
4
PES3 - PORT SIZE - D - SEAL MATERIAL - EXTERNAL AIR
SUPPLY (1) - MANUAL
OVERRIDE - COIL
VOLTAGE - POWER - CONNECTOR
1/4” BSP 0 NBR N without 1 None 0 without 0 none 0 without 0
1/4” NPT 1 FPM (Viton®) V with 2 Plastic 1 6 1 AC
8W50Hz 1
standard 1
1/2” BSP 2 Brass slot 2(2) 12 2 with LED 2
1/2” NPT 3 non-locking
St.st knob 3(2)
24 3 AC
8W60Hz 2 with LED +
surge

Port size : 1/4”
Port size : 1/2”
How to Order
(1) Only for BSP
(2) Special order
1 3
2
25.4
CYL
IN EXH
11Ø 6.6
23.770
188
29
75
56 35
50
.8
82.7 39.7
Ø 8 47.615.9
84.4
83
245
47.8
CYL
IN EXH
263BACCARA VALVES CATALOG
 PE Valves | Solenoid Operated
PN
EU
M
ATIC VALVES
PES5-D | Sol-Sol | 1/4”, 1/2” 5 port
Port size : 1/4”
Port size : 1/2”
How to Order
PES5 - PORT SIZE - D - SEAL MATERIAL - EXTERNAL AIR
SUPPLY (1) - MANUAL
OVERRIDE - COIL
VOLTAGE - POWER - CONNECTOR
1/4” BSP 0 NBR N without 1 None 0 without 0 none 0 without 0
1/4” NPT 1 FPM (Viton®) V with 2 Plastic 1 6 1 AC
8W50Hz 1
standard 1
1/2” BSP 2 Brass slot 2(2) 12 2 with LED 2
1/2” NPT 3 non-locking
St.st knob 3(2)
24 3 AC
8W60Hz 2 with LED +
surge
protection
348 4
locking
St.st knob 4(2)
110 5 DC10W 3
120 6 with 1/2”
hub  4
230 7
240 8
other 9
(1) Only for BSP
(2) Special order
Ø 6.6 11.2
213
25.425.4
25.423.9
35
71
28.7
57
74.8
CYL CYL
IN EXHEXH
Ø 8 15.8
294.3
47.6
83
47.6
47.6
50
.8
39.6
47.8
84.7
84.2
CYL CYL
IN EXHEXH
3 1
2
5
4
PES3 - PORT SIZE - A - SEAL MATERIAL - EXTERNAL AIR
SUPPLY (1) - MANUAL
OVERRIDE - COIL
VOLTAGE - POWER - CONNECTOR
1/4” BSP 0 NBR N without 1 None 0 without 0 none 0 without 0
1/4” NPT 1 FPM (Viton®) V with 2 Plastic 1 6 1 AC
8W50Hz 1
standard 1
1/2” BSP 2 Brass slot 2(2) 12 2 with LED 2
1/2” NPT 3 non-locking
St.st knob 3(2)
24 3 AC
8W60Hz 2 with LED +
surge

Port size : 1/4”
Port size : 1/2”
How to Order
(1) Only for BSP
(2) Special order
1 3
2
56
70 23.7
Ø 6.6 25.411 29
35
143
75
1/8”
CYL
IN EXH
50
.8
82.7 39.7
Ø 8 47.615.9
84.4
83
186
47.8
1/4”
CYL
IN EXH
265BACCARA VALVES CATALOG
 PE Valves | Solenoid Operated
PN
EU
M
ATIC VALVES
PES5-A | Sol-Air | 1/4”, 1/2” 5 port
Port size : 1/4”
Port size : 1/2”
How to Order
PES5 - PORT SIZE - A - SEAL MATERIAL - EXTERNAL AIR
SUPPLY (1) - MANUAL
OVERRIDE - COIL
VOLTAGE - POWER - CONNECTOR
1/4” BSP 0 NBR N without 1 None 0 without 0 none 0 without 0
1/4” NPT 1 FPM (Viton®) V with 2 Plastic 1 6 1 AC
8W50Hz 1
standard 1
1/2” BSP 2 Brass slot 2(2) 12 2 with LED 2
1/2” NPT 3 non-locking
St.st knob 3(2)
24 3 AC
8W60Hz 2 with LED +
surge
protection
348 4
locking
St.st knob 4(2)
110 5 DC10W 3
120 6 with 1/2”
hub  4
230 7
240 8
other 9
(1) Only for BSP
(2) Special order
Ø 6.6 11.2
168.3
25.425.4
25.423.9
35
71
28.7
57
74.8
1/8”
CYL CYL
IN EXHEXH
3 1
2
5
4
Ø 8 15.8
235.6
47.6
83
47.6
47.6
50
.8
39.6
47.8
84.7
84.2
CYL CYL
IN EXHEXH
1/4”
PES5 - PORT SIZE - FUNCTION - SEAL MATERIAL - EXTERNAL AIR
SUPPLY (1) - MANUAL
OVERRIDE - COIL
VOLTAGE - POWER - CONNECTOR
1/4” BSP 0 Closed
Center P
NBR N without 1 None 0 without 0 none 0 without 0
1/2” BSP 2 FPM (Viton®) V with 2 Plastic 1 6 1 AC
8W50Hz 1